Pos Race No
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89
73
79
129
49
180
258
54
144
36
251
467
37
469
155
75
101
113
320
446
114
391
343
466
217
53
236
90
329
311
421
300
58
57
107
213
88
249
191
52
99
314
216
457
115
116

Name

Helen Barritt

Colt Chaires

Matt Strada

Eli Sweet

Jack Neudecker
Denis Tchijik
Stamatis Paleocrassas
Jack Frank
Mikhail Machavariani
James Cotham
Jackson Garrett
efe Cumhur

Lucas Purcell
Nathan Forkin
Marisa White
Avery Shuping
Vlad Roman
Cullan Harding
Liam Drake

Jacob Livshin
Samuel Carlson
Slater Spencer
Caleb Winardi
Carson Dietrich
Breanna Smith
Otto Schonwalder
Morgan Gentile
Susannah Ghitelman
Avery White
Brianna Cottingham
Delaney Harrison
Katie Wilson
Benjamin Lee
Caroline Schaper
Adam Aris

Cole Newman
Elise Davis

Emme Mclaughlin
Olivia Jacobsen
Audrey Deras
Carson West
Summer Cvelic
Marilyn Skelly

JP Whitson
Delaney Michael
Emma Michael

Time

24:42.0
25:00.8
25:03.9
25:47.4
25:51.6
26:17.6
26:23.0
26:25.1
26:26.1
26:47.5
27:10.5
27:12.6
27:18.9
27:19.2
27:19.9
27:36.9
27:45.2
27:45.6
27:45.9
27:46.3
27:49.7
27:51.7
27:58.1
28:15.7
28:17.5
28:19.4
28:32.8
28:38.3
28:40.3
28:40.8
28:43.4
28:43.5
28:54.2
29:08.4
29:08.4
29:14.3
29:14.8
29:19.3
29:20.3
29:20.9
29:30.5
29:32.2
29:38.3
29:52.3
30:03.9
30:05.7

Category CatPos Age

Ages 11/12
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Open
Open
Open
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Open
Open
Ages 11/12
Open
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Open
Ages 11/12
Open
Open
Open
Open
Ages 11/12
Open
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12

1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
2

10
11

12
13
14
15
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16
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17

(2}

18

19

10

12
14
16
13
16
16
19
17
16
16
12
11
15
11
17
16
14
13
14
12
12
11
12
11
17
17
16
12
11
19
19
11
14
12
12
16
12
13
15
15
14
12
16
11
12
12

Gender Gen Pos

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female

© 00 N O U1 B W N R -

10
11
12
13

Team

NCAC-NC-USA
NCAC-NC-USA
NCAC-NC-USA
MAC-NC-USA
MOR-NC-USA
TEAM-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
CAT-NC-USA
MAC-NC-USA
MOR-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA

Tac Titans-NC-USA
MOR-NC-USA

Tac Titans-NC-USA
WAVE-NC-USA

3 NCAC-NC-USA

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
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10
23
11
24
25
12
13
14
15
26
16
17
27
18
19

MAC-NC-USA
MAC-NC-USA
RSA-NC-USA

Tac Titans-NC-USA
MAC-NC-USA
WOW-NC-USA
MSA-NC-USA

Tac Titans-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
CAT-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
NCAC-NC-USA
RSA-NC-USA
UN-AR-USA

UN-AR
YOTA-NC-USA
CAT-NC-USA
CAT-NC-USA
MAC-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
NCAC-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
TEAM-NC-USA
MOR-NC-USA
MAC-NC-USA
Tyde-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA

Tac Titans-NC-USA
MAC-NC-USA
MAC-NC-USA

Pace

1:14 min/100m
1:15 min/100m
1:15 min/100m
1:17 min/100m
1:17 min/100m
1:18 min/100m
1:19 min/100m
1:19 min/100m
1:19 min/100m
1:20 min/100m
1:21 min/100m
1:21 min/100m
1:21 min/100m
1:21 min/100m
1:21 min/100m
1:22 min/100m
1:23 min/100m
1:23 min/100m
1:23 min/100m
1:23 min/100m
1:23 min/100m
1:23 min/100m
1:23 min/100m
1:24 min/100m
1:24 min/100m
1:24 min/100m
1:25 min/100m
1:25 min/100m
1:26 min/100m
1:26 min/100m
1:26 min/100m
1:26 min/100m
1:26 min/100m
1:27 min/100m
1:27 min/100m
1:27 min/100m
1:27 min/100m
1:27 min/100m
1:28 min/100m
1:28 min/100m
1:28 min/100m
1:28 min/100m
1:28 min/100m
1:29 min/100m
1:30 min/100m
1:30 min/100m



Pos Race No

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

38

41
328
135
259
117
225
189
291
308

51
383
121
214
271
390
226
345
247
419
441
435
133
127

59
145
241
112
310
459
246
524
405
228
254
118
187
218
388
110
245
384
386
385
404
234

Name

Frankie Digiovanni
Ashley Hoke
Campbell Hughston
Addison Thomasson
Amelia Hayward
Gus Glassner
Alana Schneider
Jack Martin

Ben Valeriote
Katherine Vye
Anya Muminovic
Hailey Weigand
Josephine Ferrari
Maya Peterson
Charlotte Doyle
Summer Spencer
Kira Schneider

KC Carney

Bentley Scott
Liam Hicks
Christiana Hoang
Josh Mcbride

Levi Vaden

Jason Pron

Isaac Lee

Roman Simmons
Blake Zimmermann
Hunter Tolan
Emory Butler

Erik Oman

Paige Snyder
Taylor Johnson
lan Hicks

Grace Brunk

Zoey Rowe
Chelsea Zhang
Graham Anderson
Alena Volpe

Van Sharpe
Allison Szostek
Maddy Cox

Chloe Hughes
Finley Rountree
Max Lewis
Radford Walker
Winifred Stuart

Time

30:12.0
30:18.1
30:22.3
30:28.0
30:28.1
30:33.4
30:41.0
30:41.8
30:41.8
30:42.6
30:45.2
30:48.0
30:54.0
30:55.3
30:55.5
30:56.9
30:59.3
30:59.7
31:00.2
31:00.9
31:10.4
31:13.0
31:14.7
31:15.0
31:19.0
31:19.3
31:20.5
31:20.7
31:21.5
31:26.9
31:30.0
31:35.2
31:42.2
31:42.7
31:44.8
31:53.3
31:56.5
31:58.4
31:59.8
32:00.8
32:03.0
32:06.7
32:07.4
32:13.4
32:31.8
32:32.9

Category CatPos Age

Open
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Open
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Open
Open
Ages 11/12
Open
Open
Open
Open
Ages 11/12
Open
Ages 11/12
Open
Open
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Open
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Open
Open
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Open
Open
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

11
10
11
12
12

9
13
20
21
14
13
14
15
16
15
17
16
18
19
10
17
22
11
12
23
24
13
14
18
25
20
21
26
22
19
20
27
23
15
21
24
25
26
28
29
27

15
11
11
12
15
11
11
14
15
12
15
17
14
17
11
13
11
17
14
12
12
13
12
12
16
13
12
12
12
16
13
14
15
16
12
11
13
15
12
12
15
15
16
13
14
15

Gender Gen Pos

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

20
21
22
23
24
28
25
29
30
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
31
36
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
37
39
38
39
40
40
41
42
41
43
42
44
45
46
47
43
44
48

Team

MOR-NC-USA
MOR-NC-USA
RSA-NC-USA
MAC-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
MAC-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
TEAM-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
Tyde-NC-USA
MOR-NC-USA
WOW-NC-USA
MAC-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
WOW-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
MSA-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
NEAL-NC-USA
Tac Titans-NC-USA
RACY-NC-USA
MAC-NC-USA
MAC-NC-USA
CAT-NC-USA
GCY-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
MAC-NC-USA
Tyde-NC-USA
Tac Titans-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
PAST-NC-USA
NEAL-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
MAC-NC-USA
TEAM-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
WOW-NC-USA
MAC-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
WOW-NC-USA
WOW-NC-USA
WOW-NC-USA
NEAL-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA

Pace

1:30 min/100m
1:30 min/100m
1:31 min/100m
1:31 min/100m
1:31 min/100m
1:31 min/100m
1:32 min/100m
1:32 min/100m
1:32 min/100m
1:32 min/100m
1:32 min/100m
1:32 min/100m
1:32 min/100m
1:32 min/100m
1:32 min/100m
1:32 min/100m
1:32 min/100m
1:32 min/100m
1:33 min/100m
1:33 min/100m
1:33 min/100m
1:33 min/100m
1:33 min/100m
1:33 min/100m
1:33 min/100m
1:33 min/100m
1:34 min/100m
1:34 min/100m
1:34 min/100m
1:34 min/100m
1:34 min/100m
1:34 min/100m
1:35 min/100m
1:35 min/100m
1:35 min/100m
1:35 min/100m
1:35 min/100m
1:35 min/100m
1:35 min/100m
1:36 min/100m
1:36 min/100m
1:36 min/100m
1:36 min/100m
1:36 min/100m
1:37 min/100m
1:37 min/100m



Pos Race No

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

513
194
154

42
350
327
284
153
313

60
522
302
525
490
240
165
279

10
474
283

61
143
296
319
164
489
394
305
351
398
182
422
255
184
215

55

64
418
163
288
124
521
392
307
197
286

Name

Kyra Dalbo

Bella Cress

Evelyn Cinson
Tyler Wells
Thomas Bai

Scott Collins
Valentina Vargas
Alayna Cinson
Nino Ferrario

Joel Lee

Paige Kern

Callen Holmes
Bridger Rasmussen
Jameson Haines
Alexis Powers
Brenyn Zeiger
Ava Wright
Kemper Hayes
Ane Nichols
Daniel Puckett
Lauren Roberts
Mark Khavanskii
Landon Stone
Katelyn Brumback
Anthony Zeiger
Lauren Ray
Amber Hupert
Russ Beekman
Brady Kisch
Colette Lovsin
Caiden Waldrop
Erin Ryan

Michael White
Isabella Daou
Carter Satterfield
Olivia Schonwalder
Josie Lines

Lena Brueggemeyer
Gretchen Carey
Ada Shingler
Amelie Shall
Malia Stone
ViviLynch

Caleb Simon
Addison Yarbrough

George Holton

Time

32:34.3
32:44.5
32:45.9
32:48.1
32:51.0
32:54.0
32:54.9
33:11.8
33:12.9
33:16.3
33:18.3
33:21.0
33:22.5
33:46.6
33:52.3
33:52.5
33:55.0
34:00.1
34:20.9
34:23.0
34:34.1
34:39.9
34:44.6
34:54.2
34:54.5
35:18.2
35:19.8
35:31.6
35:37.3
35:50.3
35:52.6
35:55.0
35:56.4
36:03.8
36:10.1
36:15.6
36:15.6
36:16.0
36:24.4
36:38.8
36:40.3
36:41.5
36:51.6
37:00.7
37:43.0
37:43.3

Category CatPos Age

Open
Open
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Open
Ages 11/12
Open
Open
Open
Ages 11/12
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Open
Open
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Ages 11/12
Open
Ages 11/12
Open
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Open
Open

28
29
22
16
17
18
23
24
19
20
30
21
30
31
31
25
32
32
33
33
34
22
23
26
34
35
27
24
25
36
35
37
36
38
39
40
41
42
28
43
29
44
30
26
45
37

20
18
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
16
11
17
17
17
12
17
15
16
15
16
11
12
11
14
16
12
12
11
13
13
22
10
16
19
15
17
13
11
14
11
13
11
11
13
12

Gender Gen Pos

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

49
50
51
45
46
47
52
53
48
49
54
50
51
52
55
56
57
53
58
54
59
55
56
60
57
61
62
58
59
63
60
64
61
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
62
75
63

Team

Unattached-NC
Ybac Hurricanes-NC
YSST-NC-USA
MOR-NC-USA
MSA-NC-USA
RSA-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
YSST-NC-USA
Tyde-NC-USA
CAT-NC-USA
PAST-NC-USA
Tyde-NC-USA
PAST-NC-USA
GFSC-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
WAVE-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
SSS-NC-USA
Tac Titans-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
CAT-NC-USA
MAC-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
RSA-NC-USA
WAVE-NC-USA
GFSC-NC-USA
WOW-NC-USA
Tyde-NC-USA
MSA-NC-USA
NEAL-NC-USA
TEAM-NC-USA
Unattached-NC
YOTA-NC-USA
TEAM-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
CAT-NC-USA
CAT-NC-USA
NEAL-NC-USA
WAVE-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
MAC-NC-USA
PAST-NC-USA
WOW-NC-USA
Tyde-NC-USA
Ybac Hurricanes-NC
YOTA-NC-USA

Pace

1:37 min/100m
1:38 min/100m
1:38 min/100m
1:38 min/100m
1:38 min/100m
1:38 min/100m
1:38 min/100m
1:39 min/100m
1:39 min/100m
1:39 min/100m
1:39 min/100m
1:40 min/100m
1:40 min/100m
1:41 min/100m
1:41 min/100m
1:41 min/100m
1:41 min/100m
1:42 min/100m
1:43 min/100m
1:43 min/100m
1:43 min/100m
1:43 min/100m
1:44 min/100m
1:44 min/100m
1:44 min/100m
1:45 min/100m
1:45 min/100m
1:46 min/100m
1:46 min/100m
1:47 min/100m
1:47 min/100m
1:47 min/100m
1:47 min/100m
1:48 min/100m
1:48 min/100m
1:48 min/100m
1:48 min/100m
1:48 min/100m
1:49 min/100m
1:49 min/100m
1:50 min/100m
1:50 min/100m
1:50 min/100m
1:51 min/100m
1:53 min/100m
1:53 min/100m



Pos Race No

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

269
195
434
426
1
263
361
437
292
298
287
520
196
412
297
519
14
262
380

Name

Nolan Reschke

Sarah Mclaughlin
Gracie Lineberger

Bella Herlocker
Lexi Brown
Emmett Guess
Natalia Levy
Graylin Hopkins
Margot Shingler

Dwayne Magsino

Norah Parnell
Michaela Stone
Anna Melton
Collins Walker
Miles Ayres
Cody Martin
Noah Perry

Pax Guess
Rebekah Kibbe

Time

37:44.0
37:46.0
37:57.7
37:57.9
37:58.1
38:14.9
38:19.6
38:20.3
38:22.0
38:23.4
38:26.2
38:55.9
39:11.0
39:21.9
39:36.7
39:38.1
39:55.6
42:36.8
43:07.5

Category CatPos Age

Ages 11/12
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Ages 11/12
Open
Open
Open
Ages 11/12
Open
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Ages 11/12
Open
Ages 11/12
Open
Ages 11/12

27
46
47
48
49
38
31
50
51
39
32
52
33
34
28
40
29
41
35

11
16
15
16
15
10
11
14
14
15
12
15
12
12
11
14
12
10
11

Gender Gen Pos

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

64
76
77
78
79
65
80
81
82
66
83
84
85
86
67
68
69
70
87

Team

YOTA-NC-USA

Ybac Hurricanes-NC

RACY-NC-USA
RACY-NC-USA
SSS-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
MSA-NC-USA
Unattached-NC
YOTA-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
PAST-NC-USA

Ybac Hurricanes-NC

NEAL-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
PAST-NC-USA
SSS-NC-USA
YOTA-NC-USA
RMY-NC-USA

Pace

1:53 min/100m
1:53 min/100m
1:53 min/100m
1:53 min/100m
1:53 min/100m
1:54 min/100m
1:54 min/100m
1:55 min/100m
1:55 min/100m
1:55 min/100m
1:55 min/100m
1:56 min/100m
1:57 min/100m
1:58 min/100m
1:58 min/100m
1:58 min/100m
1:59 min/100m
2:07 min/100m
2:09 min/100m



